Topper Traveller No. 3
Wicklow Sailing Club '
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Wicklow Sailing Club |T¢:-y&i“d

Results are final as of 12:01 on May 17, 2017
4.2 Sail Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet SailNo Club HelmName HelmAgeGroup HelmSex R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Nett

1st 4.2 47581 BYC Hannah u12 Female 1.0 1.0 1.0 (120 150 3.0
Sail Dadley- RET)

Young

2nd 4.2 45132 INSS Adam Irwin  U14 Male 2.0 (6.0) 3.0 1.0 120 6.0
Sail

3rd 4.2 46423 Donaghadee/Ballyholme Josh u12 Male (3.0) 3.0 2.0 3.0 11.0 8.0
Sail McGregor

4th 4.2 48005 WHBTC Emma u14 Female (5.0) 4.0 4.0 2.0 15.0 10.0
Sail Lynch

5th 4.2 46368 WHBTC Scott u12 Male 4.0 2.0 (12.0 4.0 22.0 10.0
Sail Murphy UFD)

6th 4.2 44323 WHBTC Becky u14 Female 6.0 50 5.0 (12.0 28.0 16.0
Sail Lowney RET)

7th 4.2 47197 NYC Caoimhe u12 Female (120 7.0 6.0 120 37.0 250
Sail Seymour DNF) DNF

8th 42 47165 Wicklow Sailing Club Setanta u14 Male (12.0 12.0 120 120 48.0 36.0
Sail Ballesty RET) DNC DNC DNC

8th 4.2 46066 WHBTC Adam u12 Male (12.0 12.0 120 120 48.0 36.0
Sail Rossiter RET) DNC DNC DNC

8th 4.2 46608 Blessington SC Christian u12 Male (120 120 120 120 48.0 36.0
Sail Houlihan RET) DNC DNC DNC

8th 4.2 46295 Wicklow Sailing Club Niall Somers  U12 Male (12.0 12.0 120 120 48.0 36.0
Sail RET) DNC DNC DNC
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Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

17th

17th

17th

17th

17th

17th

17th

17th

17th

17th

Fleet SailNo
5.3 47791
Sail

5.3 48032
Sail

5.3 46137
Sail

5.3 47729
Sail

5.3 47804
Sail

5.3 47839
Sail

5.3 46918
Sail

5.3 47727
Sail

5.3 47307
Sail

5.3 47305
Sail

5.3 46297
Sail

5.3 47560
Sail

5.3 47604
Sail

5.3 46935
Sail

5.3 47722
Sail

5.3 47024
Sail

5.3 47160
Sail

5.3 46563
Sail

5.3 44173
Sail

53 88

Sail

5.3 47643
Sail

5.3 44832
Sail

5.3 46975
Sail

5.3 45563
Sail

5.3 44541
Sail

5.3 47230
Sail

5.3 47083
Sail

5.3 Sail Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 27, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club

HelmName

Donaghadee/Ballyholme Dan

BYC

Newcastle YC

CAYC/BYC

RStGYC/LDYC

WHBTC/RCYC

Royal Cork Yacht Club

NYC

NYC

Strangford Sailing Club

Wicklow Sailing Club

NYC

Howth Yacht Club

Wicklow Sailing Club

RNIYC/BYC

Skerries

East Antrim BC

LDYC

WHBTC

Wicklow Sailing Club

East Antrim Boat Club

Wicklow Sailing Club

Wicklow Sailing Club

Wicklow Sailing Club

Wicklow Sailing Club

NYC/CSC

Wicklow Sailing Club

McGaughey

Jess Winton

Erin Mcllwaine

Joseph
Karauzum

Kate Fahy

Ciaran Ryan

Jonathan
O'Shaughnessy

Eoghan Turner

Natasha
Hemeryck

Evie
McLaughlin

James Beattie
Doyle

Deirdre Turner
Aoife McMahon
Jack Cummins
Lauren

McDowell

Andrew
Thornton

Rory
Williamson
Fred Sheppard
Aoife Murphy
Sam Cummins
Matthew Liddle
Eli Fleming
Charles

Heather
George
Lawrenson
Alex Costello

Caoimhe Byrne

Ben Lawless

HelmAgeGroup HelmSex

U17 Overall

U17 Overall

U14 Overall

u17

u14

u14

u14

u14

u17

u14

u17

u17

u14

u17

u14

u17

u14

u14

u14

u14

u12

u14

u17

u14

u14

u14

u14

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

R1
(1.0)

3.0

(8.0)

2.0

4.0

(28.0
DNF)

9.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

10.0

(28.0
DNF)

(28.0
DNF)

11.0

(28.0
DNF)

(28.0
DNF)

(28.0
DNF)

(28.0
RET)

(28.0
RET)

(28.0
RET)

(28.0
RET)

(28.0
oCS)

(28.0
RET)

(28.0
RET)

(28.0
RET)

(28.0
RET)

(28.0
RET)

R2
1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

7.0

5.0

8.0

9.0

6.0

13.0

10.0

11.0

16.0

15.0

12.0

14.0

28.0

DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

R3
1.0

(6.0)

3.0

(7.0)

(10.0)

5.0

2.0

4.0

(8.0)

(13.0)

16.0

14.0

15.0

11.0

12.0

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

R4
1.0

3.0

5.0

4.0

2.0

7.0

(28.0
UFD)

(28.0
UFD)

8.0

(28.0
UFD)

9.0

6.0

10.0

(28.0
UFD)

28.0
RET

28.0
RET

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

28.0
DNC

Total
4.0

15.0

18.0

17.0

23.0

45.0

47.0

48.0

28.0

55.0

42.0

61.0

68.0

69.0

79.0

82.0

112.0

112.0

112.0

112.0

112.0

112.0

112.0

112.0

112.0

112.0

112.0

Nett
3.0

9.0

10.0

10.0

13.0

17.0

19.0

20.0

20.0

27.0

29.0

33.0

40.0

41.0

51.0

54.0

84.0

84.0

84.0

84.0

84.0

84.0

84.0

84.0

84.0

84.0

84.0
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Prizes

Category Rank Competitor

Overall 1st 5.3 Sail - Topper 47791 Dan McGaughey
Overall 2nd 5.3 Sail - Topper 48032 Jess Winton
Overall 3rd 5.3 Sail - Topper 46137 Erin Mcllwaine
First Lady 1st 5.3 Sail - Topper 48032 Jess Winton

u17 1st 5.3 Sail - Topper 47729 Joseph Karauzum
u17 2nd 5.3 Sail - Topper 47307 Natasha Hemeryck
u17 3rd 5.3 Sail - Topper 46297 James Beattie Doyle
u14 1st 5.3 Sail - Topper 47804 Kate Fahy

u14 2nd 5.3 Sail - Topper 47839 Ciaran Ryan

u14 3rd 5.3 Sail - Topper 46918 Jonathan O'Shaughnessy
u12 1st 5.3 Sail - Topper 47643 Matthew Liddle

u12 2nd

u12 3rd

4.2 1st 4.2 Sail - Topper 47581 Hannah Dadley-Young
4.2 2nd 4.2 Sail - Topper 45132 Adam Irwin

4.2 3rd 4.2 Sail - Topper 46423 Josh McGregor

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.wicklowsailing.com www.sailwave.com www.topperireland.com
training@wicklowsailing.com Top.Chair.irl@gmail.com
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